Axel Johnson International

Part code Rope @ range
mm
424100200170 8-10
424100400170 10-13
424100800170 16-19

424100800175 16-19

WLL

ton

Snatch Block 8-501

Product information

YOKE snatchblocks are available from 2 tons to 8 tons, for wire rope sizes 8 mm to 19 mm. Supplied with bronze bushings and 4.5"-14” with

pressure lube fittings.

e Fatigue rated.

e Permanent batch codes link to test certificates for easy traceability.

e Meets or exceeds all requirements of ASME B30.26 and have ABS type approval.

Material: Highest quality tensile steel.
Marking: Part number, wire rope size and working load limit.
Finish: Yellow and blue painted.

Safety factor: 4:1

Sheave dia.
inch

4,5

Bearing

BB <br />mm
BB <br />mm
BB <br />mm

BB <br />mm

B mm

19

34

64

64

64

82

112

112

11

19

32

32

mm

75

108

152

220

mm

228

355

483

557

217

336

451

525

T mm

11

19

32

32

Weight
kg

13

20



Technical data

Bearing:

BB=Bronze bushing

Blueprint

--8
- !F

i
?ﬂ |
(b1

= &



	Snatch Block 8-501
	Technical data
	Blueprint


