



Snatch Block 8-501

Product information

YOKE snatchblocks are available from 2 tons to 8 tons, for wire rope sizes 8 mm to 19 mm. Supplied with bronze bushings and 4.5"-14" with pressure lube fittings.

- Fatigue rated.
- Permanent batch codes link to test certificates for easy traceability.
- Meets or exceeds all requirements of ASME B30.26 and have ABS type approval.

Material: Highest quality tensile steel.

Marking: Part number, wire rope size and working load limit.

Finish: Yellow and blue painted.

Safety factor: 4:1

Part code	Rope Ø range mm	WLL ton	Sheave dia. inch	Bearing	B mm	E mm	F mm	G mm	L mm	R mm	T mm	Weight kg
424100200170	8-10	2	3	BB mm	19	64	11	75	228	217	11	2
424100400170	10-13	4	4,5	BB mm	34	82	19	108	355	336	19	6
424100800170	16-19	8	6	BB mm	64	112	32	152	483	451	32	13
424100800175	16-19	8	8	BB mm	64	112	32	220	557	525	32	20

Technical data

Bearing:

BB=Bronze bushing

Blueprint

